
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 July 2023

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JILL DOO Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 22/07/2023, R3, M M1/2D. Wilson 534256 21/02472M 3M 1P 4P 4PB08/05/2019

 2 GOLDEN ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R10, M M1/1L. Grimwood 531444 14/02575M 7P 3P 1M 2PD03/03/2019

 3 JACK DOO Last start Masters winner MAT, 24/07/2023, R11, M M2/1/2D. Wilson 534253 19/02051M 7M 4M 1M 4PD08/05/2019

 4 TRY CATCH JETT Weighted points score MAT, 10/07/2023, R5, P M2/1/2J. Pateman 530532 10/02246P 2M 1M 6M 3MD19/02/2019

 5 ZIPPING MOOSE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R3, P M2/1/2L. Goodwin 528602 13/02123P 4M 1P 8M 1PD03/01/2019

 6 STARLIGHT TRENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R12, P M3/2K. Marsh 540123 4/01386P 6P 3P 3P 5PD24/07/2019

 7 SKETCHY LOOKING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R3, M M3/2S. Brown 529976 6/01034M 6P 6P 4P 7PD14/02/2019

 8 WHAT A KNIGHT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R3, M M3/2G. Masterson 536401 3/0798M 5P 8P 6P 4PD19/07/2019
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 1 SHE PICKED ME Last start winner MAT, 24/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Stewart 558434 5/41381P 8P 3P 7P 7PB12/04/2021

 2 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Weighted points score GRA, 14/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/2D. Spurgin 537466 7/42496P 2P 1P 2P 2PD10/09/2019

 3 CLEVER CLASSIC Weighted points score GOS, 11/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/2N. Curby 547889 6/41477P 1P 6Y 6P 3PD14/07/2020

 4 DJANGO UNLEASHED 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/07/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Forbes 553743 7/21711P 2Y 6P 3P 5PD04/01/2021

 5 LOCHINVAR TIGER Last start winner MAT, 24/07/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Lill 567538 1/01511PD10/12/2021

 6 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Last start placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Grimwood 544060 11/12303P 7P 3C 1C 4CD03/01/2020

 7 JOSIE HOOK Last start placegetter GUN, 16/07/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Wakem 561304 4/32102P 2P 2P 2P 7PB16/04/2021

 8 AUSSIE OPHIRA Last start placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Wright 553753 1/02063P 3P 3P 2P 2YB01/01/2021

 9 ZIPPER PATROL Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Howard 549756 4/01983P 2P 4P 2P 2YD11/09/2020

 10 CRACKER LENNY Last start placegetter NOW, 24/07/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Harmey 560186 2/11713P 5P 2P 4P 3PD18/06/2021

 11 PRINCESS NEVADA Last start placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Gulliver 545013 2/11053P 4P 5P 7P 7PB24/04/2020

 12 ALL ABOUT ME Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Browne 543978 4/0962P 8P 6P (BDN)P 7PB20/03/2020

 13 WAR HAMMER Dropping in grade MAT, 24/07/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Solomon 546583 6/51686P 7P 1P 7P 2PD29/05/2020

 14 MISSY BANNER Dropping in grade GAR, 22/07/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Harmey 553876 5/41508P 3P 7P 1P 5PB14/01/2021

 15 TYPHOON DOT Dropping in grade MAT, 24/07/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Miller 550329 6/51205P 6P 6Y 7P 5PB11/10/2020

 16 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/32403P 3P 8P 3P 2PD01/08/2021

 17 NANGAR JIM Weighted points score GRA, 12/07/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 564237 2/02402P 1P 2P 2P (FEL)PD20/10/2021

 18 EMA ROCK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R3, P 5/2C. Field 555442 5/21863P 4P 3P 4P 1PB15/02/2021

 19 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Midson 545469 5/41804P 2P 2P 4P 6PD27/04/2020

 20 DON'T BLUSH BABY Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Midson 546832 4/31595P 5P 2P 6P 1PD27/04/2020

 21 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R4, P 5/3R. White 534112 5/11565P 6P 3P 7P 2PB12/05/2019

 22 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Atkins 552730 5/11535P 3P 4P 1P 6YD21/12/2020

 23 NIA FLYER Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Forbes 565233 1/01474P (FEL)P 4P 3P 3PB30/11/2021

 24 BORN A DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Taffe 537465 4/21387P 5P 8P 5P 1PD10/09/2019

 25 STARLIGHT TRENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R12, P 5/2K. Marsh 540123 4/21386P 6P 3P 3P 5PD24/07/2019
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 26 NOKOSI Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Mattress 538151 3/21205P 2P 6P 4P 6PD14/10/2019

 27 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 7/51206P 2P 4P 6P 6PD15/07/2019

 28 APPRECIATION Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Midson 556662 1/01148P 2P 6P 4P 4PD31/01/2021

 29 FIREBALL NIGHT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Vines Jr 557738 2/11114P 5P 2P 4Y 6YD12/04/2021

 30 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Midson 550570 3/21114P 8P 2P 4P 7PD01/08/2020

 31 NORAH SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Mckinnon 555436 1/01087P 3P 7P 4P 4PB15/02/2021

 32 KIARNI BOLT Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Roche 559187 1/01056P 7P 5P 5P 3PD05/05/2021

 33 SKETCHY LOOKING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R3, M 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/51034M 6P 6P 4P 7PD14/02/2019

 34 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R7, P 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/21026P 6P 7P 5P 3PD05/04/2020

 35 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/3934P 5P 5P 5P 7PD05/04/2020

 36 KIARNI JAY Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Roche 559192 1/0908P 7P 6P 5P (FEL)PB05/05/2021

 37 ABLE ZEUS Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Roach 549732 3/2904P 6P 4P 6P 5PD15/09/2020

 38 TAKE MY BET Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Vines Jr 557742 3/1907P 7P 2P 7P 8YD12/04/2021

 39 ALFIE'S SPIRIT Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Atkins 570160 1/0876P 7P 1P 6PD18/02/2022

 40 JILLIBY SIVO Weighted points score NOW, 24/07/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Harmey 564662 1/0874P 5P 5P 7P 5PD31/10/2021

 41 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1878P 6P 3P 8P 7PD09/04/2020

 42 ASTRAL STAR Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/0846P 4P 7P 6P 4PD24/04/2020

 43 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score MAT, 10/07/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/3838P 7P 7P 4P 5YD05/01/2020

 44 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R3, M 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/2798M 5P 8P 6P 4PD19/07/2019

 45 MURRAY MANTA RAY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Brodie 546950 3/2786P 6P 6P 5P 6PD29/03/2020

 46 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Gore 551606 5/3756P 5P 7P 8P 4PB23/11/2020

 47 SEDONA LAD Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Walters 547338 1/0726P 7P 5P 6P 7PD09/04/2020

 48 EL PEKO Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0635P 6P 8P 7P 8PB08/07/2020

 49 ABLE ZULU Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0637P 6P 8P 5P 8PD15/09/2020

 50 CEMENT MIXER Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/3637P 8P 7P 5P 7PB12/04/2021
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 1 DJANGO UNLEASHED 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/07/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Forbes 553743 7/21711P 2Y 6P 3P 5PD04/01/2021

 2 LOCHINVAR TIGER Last start winner MAT, 24/07/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Lill 567538 1/01511PD10/12/2021

 3 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Last start placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Grimwood 544060 11/12303P 7P 3C 1C 4CD03/01/2020

 4 JOSIE HOOK Last start placegetter GUN, 16/07/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Wakem 561304 4/32102P 2P 2P 2P 7PB16/04/2021

 5 AUSSIE OPHIRA Last start placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Wright 553753 1/02063P 3P 3P 2P 2YB01/01/2021

 6 ZIPPER PATROL Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Howard 549756 4/01983P 2P 4P 2P 2YD11/09/2020

 7 CRACKER LENNY Last start placegetter NOW, 24/07/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Harmey 560186 2/11713P 5P 2P 4P 3PD18/06/2021

 8 PRINCESS NEVADA Last start placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Gulliver 545013 2/11053P 4P 5P 7P 7PB24/04/2020

 9 ALL ABOUT ME Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Browne 543978 4/0962P 8P 6P (BDN)P 7PB20/03/2020

 10 WAR HAMMER Dropping in grade MAT, 24/07/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Solomon 546583 6/51686P 7P 1P 7P 2PD29/05/2020

 11 MISSY BANNER Dropping in grade GAR, 22/07/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Harmey 553876 5/41508P 3P 7P 1P 5PB14/01/2021

 12 TYPHOON DOT Dropping in grade MAT, 24/07/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Miller 550329 6/51205P 6P 6Y 7P 5PB11/10/2020

 13 NANGAR JIM Weighted points score GRA, 12/07/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 564237 2/02402P 1P 2P 2P (FEL)PD20/10/2021

 14 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/32403P 3P 8P 3P 2PD01/08/2021

 15 EMA ROCK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R3, P 5/2C. Field 555442 5/21863P 4P 3P 4P 1PB15/02/2021

 16 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Midson 545469 5/41804P 2P 2P 4P 6PD27/04/2020

 17 DON'T BLUSH BABY Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Midson 546832 4/31595P 5P 2P 6P 1PD27/04/2020

 18 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R4, P 5/3R. White 534112 5/11565P 6P 3P 7P 2PB12/05/2019

 19 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Atkins 552730 5/11535P 3P 4P 1P 6YD21/12/2020

 20 NIA FLYER Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Forbes 565233 1/01474P (FEL)P 4P 3P 3PB30/11/2021

 21 BORN A DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Taffe 537465 4/21387P 5P 8P 5P 1PD10/09/2019

 22 STARLIGHT TRENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R12, P 5/2K. Marsh 540123 4/21386P 6P 3P 3P 5PD24/07/2019

 23 NOKOSI Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Mattress 538151 3/21205P 2P 6P 4P 6PD14/10/2019

 24 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 7/51206P 2P 4P 6P 6PD15/07/2019

 25 APPRECIATION Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Midson 556662 1/01148P 2P 6P 4P 4PD31/01/2021
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 26 FIREBALL NIGHT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Vines Jr 557738 2/11114P 5P 2P 4Y 6YD12/04/2021

 27 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Midson 550570 3/21114P 8P 2P 4P 7PD01/08/2020

 28 NORAH SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Mckinnon 555436 1/01087P 3P 7P 4P 4PB15/02/2021

 29 KIARNI BOLT Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Roche 559187 1/01056P 7P 5P 5P 3PD05/05/2021

 30 SKETCHY LOOKING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R3, M 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/51034M 6P 6P 4P 7PD14/02/2019

 31 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R7, P 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/21026P 6P 7P 5P 3PD05/04/2020

 32 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/3934P 5P 5P 5P 7PD05/04/2020

 33 KIARNI JAY Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Roche 559192 1/0908P 7P 6P 5P (FEL)PB05/05/2021

 34 ABLE ZEUS Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Roach 549732 3/2904P 6P 4P 6P 5PD15/09/2020

 35 TAKE MY BET Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Vines Jr 557742 3/1907P 7P 2P 7P 8YD12/04/2021

 36 ALFIE'S SPIRIT Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Atkins 570160 1/0876P 7P 1P 6PD18/02/2022

 37 JILLIBY SIVO Weighted points score NOW, 24/07/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Harmey 564662 1/0874P 5P 5P 7P 5PD31/10/2021

 38 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1878P 6P 3P 8P 7PD09/04/2020

 39 ASTRAL STAR Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/0846P 4P 7P 6P 4PD24/04/2020

 40 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score MAT, 10/07/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/3838P 7P 7P 4P 5YD05/01/2020

 41 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R3, M 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/2798M 5P 8P 6P 4PD19/07/2019

 42 MURRAY MANTA RAY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Brodie 546950 3/2786P 6P 6P 5P 6PD29/03/2020

 43 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Gore 551606 5/3756P 5P 7P 8P 4PB23/11/2020

 44 SEDONA LAD Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Walters 547338 1/0726P 7P 5P 6P 7PD09/04/2020

 45 EL PEKO Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0635P 6P 8P 7P 8PB08/07/2020

 46 ABLE ZULU Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0637P 6P 8P 5P 8PD15/09/2020

 47 CEMENT MIXER Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/3637P 8P 7P 5P 7PB12/04/2021
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 1 MADDI AND ME 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R1, P M/1K. Marsh 558462 0/01142P 6P 2P 7P 2PB03/05/2021

 2 BLUEY'S WISH 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R2, P M/1L. Sweeney 559257 0/01122P 2P 6PD27/05/2021

 3 SUNRISE SURPRISE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0863P 7P 3P 6P 5PB15/02/2021

 4 ROOKIE RED First start M/1D. Roach 565701 0/00D30/11/2021

 5 SONS OF BARRY First start M/1D. Roach 565702 0/00D30/11/2021

 6 SPARKY UNITED Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 24/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Dodd 562991 0/0584PD07/09/2021

 7 DUKER'S QUEEN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chandler 567070 0/0764P 7Y 6P 5P 2PB24/09/2021

 8 TANK TOUR Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Kedwell 560864 0/0727P 4P 6P 2P 7PD05/07/2021

 9 KANKAKEE Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walters 565186 0/0436P 8P 6P 6PD08/09/2021

 10 CUNDLE ZACK Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Wright 570042 0/0425P 6P 8PD11/03/2022
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 1 TIME TO GO Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Howard 558005 3/22076P 1P 3P 3P 2PB25/04/2021

 2 HOOKED ON SAL Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Solomon 552733 3/11954P 1P 2P 6P 2PD21/12/2020

 3 JUST JUAN Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Howden 551602 2/11833P 2P 4P 1P 7PD23/11/2020

 4 HOLD IT Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Goodwin 553760 2/01805P 7P 3P 1P 2PD05/01/2021

 5 EZRA MAN Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. May 564886 2/11581P 7P 1PD09/11/2021

 6 COP IT NICK Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Van Vegchel 541459 3/01561P 1P 4Y 7Y 4YD19/01/2020

 7 WHISKY IN RIO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Wilson 552053 2/01505P 2P 5P 2P 5PD15/11/2020

 8 FIREBALL FRENZY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Vines Jr 557741 1/01485P 2P 1P 4P 2PB12/04/2021

 9 FRED'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Smart 559178 1/01385P 2P 5P 7P 3PD23/05/2021

 10 REBEL ZESTA Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Grimwood 552062 1/01116P 5P 1P 4P 3PD28/11/2020

 11 FIREBALL NIGHT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Vines Jr 557738 2/01114P 5P 2P 4Y 6YD12/04/2021

 12 KIARNI TERROR Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roche 559191 1/01091P 5P 2P 4P 6PD05/05/2021

 13 NORAH SUNRISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Mckinnon 555436 1/01087P 3P 7P 4P 4PB15/02/2021

 14 THAI OAKEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Solomon 552734 1/01007P 1P 7P (FEL)P 6PD21/12/2020

 15 MURRAY MANTA RAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Brodie 546950 3/0786P 6P 6P 5P 6PD29/03/2020

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 27 July 2023 - 07:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 July 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY SHEPHERD Last start winner MAT, 24/07/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Smith 554897 8/32941P 1P 1P 3P 1PD01/01/2021

 2 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Wright 562007 5/02403P 3P 8P 3P 2PD01/08/2021

 3 EMA ROCK 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R3, P 5/2C. Field 555442 5/21863P 4P 3P 4P 1PB15/02/2021

 4 DJANGO UNLEASHED 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/07/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Forbes 553743 7/01711P 2Y 6P 3P 5PD04/01/2021

 5 BRINDLE BOUNTY Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Atkins 562155 6/22046P 2P 3P 7P 3PD18/07/2021

 6 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Midson 545469 5/01804P 2P 2P 4P 6PD27/04/2020

 7 HUDSON MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Miller 553741 6/21744P 1P 5P 4P 2PD04/01/2021
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 1 MADDI AND ME 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 24/07/2023, R1, P

MAT, 10/07/2023, R2, P

M/1K. Marsh 558462 0/01142P 6P 2P 7P 2PB03/05/2021

 2 BLUEY'S WISH 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 24/07/2023, R2, P

MAT, 17/07/2023, R1, P

M/1L. Sweeney 559257 0/01122P 2P 6PD27/05/2021

 3 SUNRISE SURPRISE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 24/07/2023, R1, P

MAT, 10/07/2023, R2, P

M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0863P 7P 3P 6P 5PB15/02/2021

 4 DAZZLING SPEED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/06/2023, R3, P M/1B. Moore 562934 0/0836P 3PD04/09/2021

 5 FIRECOP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 558474 0/0725P 3P 6P 4P 7PD30/04/2021

 6 RED OPAL First start M/1J. Walton 564385 0/00D31/10/2021

 7 DUKER'S QUEEN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chandler 567070 0/0764P 7Y 6P 5P 2PB24/09/2021

 8 ATHENA MISS Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 565182 0/0446P 6P 8P 6P 7PB08/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 July 2023

P NG1-4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DE FERRAN Weighted points score BGC, 13/07/2023, R9, 1 1/2J. Mcfadyen 549565 19/181765C 6C 5C 6C 5CD05/09/2020

 2 TINA WENT WRONG 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/1R. Howard 554193 11/61834P 2P 6P 8P 1PB27/01/2020

 3 WEFFALEE SHIELD Last start placegetter GAR, 26/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/1T. Forbes 552041 17/42902P 1Y 1P 1P 7CD26/11/2020

 4 KINGSBRAE BOO Last start Provincial winner MAT, 24/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/2K. Miller 550625 11/32911P 8P 2P 3P 3PD21/10/2020

 5 ROTHWELL CHUNK Dropping in grade GAR, 21/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 546886 14/71785P 4C 4P 8P 1PD18/03/2020

 6 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R2, P 4/1/1S. Smith 555461 9/61695P 5C 8C 1C 5CD21/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 July 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/1P. Akers 555463 10/92378P 2P 5P 5P 1PD21/02/2021

 2 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R4, P 3/1/1P. Midson 546831 8/61656P 4P 3P 5P 4PD27/04/2020

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 27 July 2023 - 07:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 July 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WHISKY IN RIO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Wilson 552053 2/01505P 2P 5P 2P 5PD15/11/2020

 2 FIREBALL FRENZY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Vines Jr 557741 1/01485P 2P 1P 4P 2PB12/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 July 2023

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TINA WENT WRONG 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/2R. Howard 554193 11/41834P 2P 6P 8P 1PB27/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 31 July 2023

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MR. MAGIC MAN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 24/07/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Harmey 557133 3/01295P 6P 1P 5P 5PD24/03/2021

 2 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Browne 543976 2/11146P 6P 2P 5P 5PD20/03/2020

 3 THAI OAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Solomon 552734 1/01007P 1P 7P (FEL)P 6PD21/12/2020

 4 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Masterson 536398 4/3947P 7P 4Y 5P 6PB19/07/2019
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